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Länge/
Length

Farbe/
Colour

Artikelnummer/
Article Number

2250 mm Blank/blank 400527

2250 mm Schwarz/black 400527-B

3200 mm Blank/blank 400502

3200 mm Schwarz/black 400502-B

3300 mm Blank/blank 400528

3300 mm Schwarz/black 400528-B

4200 mm Blank/blank 400505

4200 mm Schwarz/black 400505-B

4400 mm Blank/blank 400529

4400 mm Schwarz/black 400529-B

6200 mm Blank/blank 400506

Zuschnitt/ Cusom cut Blank/blank 400509

Zuschnitt/ Cusom cut Schwarz/black 400509-B

12,8

13
,62326
,8

6,2

37

50

1,2

27

VS+ MONTAGESCHIENE 50 X 37 MM
VS+ MOUNTING RAIL 50 X 37 MM

0,703 kg/m 
Material: Aluminium 
Zertifizierung: TÜV ID: 1111212485; 
MCS012 IK0197/03 

0,703 kg/m 
Material: Aluminum 
Certification: TÜV ID: 1111212485; 
MCS012 IK0197/03 


